Yashchenko Iryna Yuriivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position KWUIBCbKUW ANENAUINHWUWA €Y, Judge
Date of dismissal Jan. 12, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 126890.36 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/e00449a9-20e2-4c2a-a044-909e1a153d9c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yashchenko Oleksandr Hryhoriiovych son

Yashchenko Hryhorii Ivanovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12174
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15719
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15719

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

[

KWiBCbKNI anenauinHni cya,
cynns

KniBCbKNI anensauinHnum cya ,
cynpns

AnensuinHun cyn KniBcbKoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast
(Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast
(Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Kyiv Oblast
(Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Kyiv Oblast
(Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Kyiv Oblast
(Region)

83 424,61

50 295,78

19 913,55

13 286,14

12 226,68

12 226,74

19 052,09

32 875,96

14
509,67

10

238,45

8 363,17

6 288,06

5 938,87

5 938,91

8 787,78

15
581,63


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

65
000,00

50
000,00

70
000,00

60
000,00

70
000,00

29
000,00

25
000,00

17
000,00

15
100,00

000,00

6
300,00

300,00

6

300,00

300,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4

2015

2015

2014

2013

Other

Deposits

Deposits

Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 6 820,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

5000.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

2500.0 sq.

5000.0 sq.

5000.0 sq.

5000.0 sq.

30.7 sq.

30.7 sq.

30.7 sq.

30.7 sq.

30.7 sq.

136.6sg. m
(2)

136.6sg. m
(2)

80.8sg. m
(1)

80.8sg. m
(1)

80.8sg. m
(1)

80.8sg. m
(1)

80.8sg. m
(1)

80.8sq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2017 —
2016 —
2015 —
2015 -
2014 —

2013 —

il
CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — till Jan. 12, 2021

Nov. 19, 1998 — till Sept. 28, 2018

KWIBCbKUN ANENALLINHUN CY 4,
, Judge

Court of Appeal of Kyiv Oblast
(Region), Judge of Appeal Court of
Kyiv Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a55c82f-c612-4d7b-8547-7ad3c5830a02
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_da8fdde9-ed75-478d-8ee3-cea3de042f41
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_39bb00e5-11b2-46ef-b211-894f25bd3c7b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d4fd92b6-4787-40ec-b5d9-e6e567ac3171
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e8e64939-c3de-4bd8-bee1-876f32aa9cc4
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_104_126
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_62_167
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_1_704
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1408
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1408

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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